[2020] ARTS COMMISSION SCHEDULE*

The Oklahoma City Arts Commission meets at 4:00pm on the 3'Y Monday of
every month, except in January, in the City Council Chambers
on the 3" floor of City Hall, 200 N. Walker Avenue.

August
Agenda Item Due - Mon, Jul 27t

Agenda Published on okc.gov - Fri, Aug 14%"
Social Media - Sat, Aug 15%"
Commission Meeting — Mon, Aug 17t

September
Agenda Items Due - Mon, Aug 31
Agenda Published on okc.gov- Fri, Sep 18t
Social Media - Sat, Sep 19t
Commission Meeting — Mon, Sep 21t

October: Arts & Humanities Month
Mayor’s Proclamation-TBA
Agenda Items Due-Mon, Sep 28"
Agenda Published on okc.gov - Fri, Oct 16%
Social Media - Sat, Oct 17t
Commission Meeting — Mon, Oct 19t

November
Agenda Items Due - Mon, Oct 26

Agenda Published on okc.gov- Fri, Nov 13%"
Social Media - Sat, Nov 14"
Commission Meeting — Mon, Nov 16"

December
Agenda Items Due - Mon, Nov 30t

Agenda Published on okc.gov- Fri, Dec 18t
Social Media - Sat, Dec 19t
Commission Meeting — Mon, Dec 21¢t

QUESTIONS: Contact Robbie Kienzle, Arts Liaison at 405/297-1740 or email okcarts@okc.gov.




